State of New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety Division of Criminal Justice

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

TIMOTHY G CREAMER

HAS SUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIBED PROGRAM AND IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO BE A

Radar Operator/Instructor

1/16/2008 Issue Date 1/16/2011

Expiration Date

gregory Can

Director, Division of Criminal Justice

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

TIMOTHY G. CREAMER

Franklin Township Poli

has successfully completed the prescribed program and is hereby authorized to be a

RADAR OPERATOR

04/28/93

04/28/96

ISSUE DATE

EXPIRATION DATE

DIRECTOR-DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

State of New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety Division of Criminal Justice

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

TIMOTHY G CREAMER

HAS SUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIBED PROGRAM AND IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO BE A

Radar Operator

4/22/02

4/22/05

Expiration Date

Director, Division of Criminal Justice

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

TIMOTHY G. CREAMER Franklin Township Pol

has successfully completed the prescribed program and is hereby authorized to be a

RADAR OPERATOR

04/01/96

04/01/99

ISSUE DATE

EXPIRATION DATE

DIRECTOR-DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

State of New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety Division of Criminal Justice

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

TIMOTHY G CREAMER
HAS SUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIBED
PROGRAM AND IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO BE A

Radar Operator/Instructor

5/16/2003 Issue Date 5/16/2006 Expiration Date

Director, Division of Criminal Justice

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

TIMOTHY G. CREAMER Franklin Township Polic

has successfully completed the prescribed program and is hereby authorized to be a

RADAR OPERATOR

03/03/1999

03/03/2002

ISSUE DATE

EXPIRATION DATE

DIRECTOR-DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

State of New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety Division of Criminal Justice

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

TIMOTHY G CREAMER

has successfully completed the prescribed program and is hereby authorized to be a

Radar Operator/Instructor

5/16/04

5/16/07

Director Division of Criminal Justice

State of New Jersey
Department of Law and Public Safety
Division of Criminal Justice

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

TIMOTHY G CREAMER

HAS SUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIBED PROGRAM AND IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO BE A

Radar Operator/Instructor

4/27/05 Issue Date

Jac Jam

4/27/08 Expiration Date

Director, Division of Criminal Justice



Timothy G. Creamer Franklin Twp.

IS QUALIFIED AND COMPETENT TO CONDUCT CHEMICAL BREATH ANALYSES PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 132 OF THE LAWS OF 1966 IN THE OPERATION OF THE ALCOTEST 7110 MKIII-C.

A METHOD TO DETERMINE INTOXICATION.
GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AT FRENTON, NEW JERSEY THIS 10th DAY OF May

TWO THOUSAND AND FIVE

ICTOR デジジフ
17750 1

>-